



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 69526 of 2010**

Chhote Lal And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Kaushambi And  
Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s)

:

Counsel for Respondent(s)

:

---

**Court No. - 50**

**HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.**

At the request of Shri Ram Bahadur Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner list this matter on 15.10.2025.

**(Ajay Bhanot,J.)**

**September 23, 2025**

Vandit